Campionato Regionale Lazio

1" Prova

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 1

CLS

SQUADRA

BI-TI

TEAM PIERPAOLI A

MANCINI RACING

TEAM PIERPAOLI B

BOX 33

Graffignano (VT)

NUM

508
502
302
114
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220
212
112

208
320
522
448

F CONCORRENTE

ALI' Stefano

ALI' Federico

PITTA' Francesco
GIUSTINIANI Daniele

=L

GUGLIELMETTI Massimliano
INCAINI Damiano
ALESSANDRINI Gianluca
FANTAUZZI Francesco

=L

MANCINI Roberto
MANCINI Daniele
DOMINICI Fabio
POLIANI Marco

=L

ASCI Carlo
LANDI Emanuele
BIAGGI Simone
PALOMBI Giorgio

=L

ZALLOCCO Fabio
PIERI Danilo
MICHELI Marco
IPPOLITI Lorenzo

=L
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PUNTI TOT

70
20
25
25
9

70
25
25
20

61
25
10
16
20

32
13
10

25
16
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